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PRICL LIS

ON THE DAY

BRIDE £105
BRIDESMAIDS 65
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM £55
FLOWER GIRLS (UNDER 10) £35
BLOWDRY (SHORT HAIR) £40
SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAY FEE £50
TRIALS

BRIDE r65
BRIDESMAID £50
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE £50

DURING PEAK WEDDING SEASON (APRIL-OCT) TRIALS CAN ONLY TAKE PLACE MID WEEK.
WHICH TAKE PLACE AT MY STUDIO IN HUDDERSFIELD.

DURING OFF PEAK WEDDING SEASON (NOV-MARCH) LIMITED WEEKEND APPOINTMENTS ARE
AV AILABLE.

TRIALS ARE RECOMMENDED 6-12 WEEKS PRIOR TO YOUR BIG DAY.

TRAVLEL

UNDER IOMILES NO CHARGE
OVER IOMILES ALL MILES CHARGEABLE
AT 0.90P PER MILE FROM HD732JA

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

THERE IS A MINIMUM OF 4 ADULTS AND A MAXIMUM OF 8. FOR LARGER GROUPS PLEASE ENQUIRE AND | WILL
SEE IF YOU NEED TO BOOK A SECOND STYLIST DEPENDED ON TIMINGS ETC.
A NON REFUNDABLE/NON TRANSFERABLE BOOKING FEE OF £100 WHICH IS PAYABLE UPON
BOOKING TO SECURE YOUR DATE .
THE BOOKING FEE IS THEN DEDUCTED FROM THE REMAINING BALANCE .
THE TOTAL IS THEN DUE 28DAYS BEFORE YOUR BIG DAY.
THE TRIAL PRICE IS DUE THE DAY OF THE TRIAL .
YOUR DATE WILL NOT bE SECURE UNTIL YOUR BOOKING FEE IS PAID .
CANCELATIONS OR CHANGES TO ORIGINAL QUOTE MUST BE BEFORE [0 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE WEDDING DATE
OR FULL PAYMENT WILL STILL BE REQUIRED .
PAYING THE BOOKING FEE IS AGREEING TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS .



